Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Red PDSP1880
Yellow PDSP1881
High Efficiency Red PDSP1882
Green PDSP1883
High Efficiency Green PDSP1884
4.70 mm (0.180’’) 8-Character 5x7 Dot Matrix
Alphanumeric Programmable Display™

PDSP1880, PDSP1881, PDSP1882, PDSP1883, PDSP1884
Package Outlines Dimensions in mm (inch)
Ordering Information
Type Color of Emission Character Height
mm (inch)
Ordering Code
PDSP1880 red
4.70 (0.180)
Q68000A9105
PDSP1881 yellow Q68000A9106
PDSP1882 high efficiency red Q68000A9107
PDSP1883 green Q68000A9108
PDSP1884 high efficiency green Q68000A9109
IDOD5014
0 21 3
54 6 7
2.54 (0.100)